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DIVISION OF PROFESSIONAL CREDENTIAL PROCESSING
LICENSED BARBERING/COSMETOLOGY, ELECTROLOGY, AESTHETICS, AND MANICURING SCHOOLS

NAME OF SCHOOL
BARBERING/COSMETOLOGY SCHOOLS:

ACADEMY OF COSMETOLOGY
ADVANCED COLLEGE OF COSMETOLOGY
ADVANCED INSTITUTE HAIR DESIGN/VICI
BELLA ACADEMY OF COSMETOLOGY
EMPIRE BEAUTY SCHOOL

EMPIRE BEAUTY SCHOOL

EMPIRE BEAUTY SCHOOL

EMPIRE BEAUTY SCHOOL

EMPIRE BEAUTY SCHOOL

FIRST CLASS COSMETOLOGY SCHOOL
GILL-TECH ACADEMY OF HAIR DES

ON BROADWAY ACADEMY OF COSMETOLOGY
PANACHE ACADEMY OF BEAUTY

PAUL MITCHELL SCHOOOL-GREEN BAY
PAUL MITCHELL SCHOOL-MONROE
REGENCY BEAUTY INSTITUTE

REGENCY BEAUTY INSTITUTE

SALON PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY
SALON PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY
SALON PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY
SALON PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY

STATE COLLEGE BEAUTY CULTURE

THE ACADEMY WAUKESHA

THE INSTITUTE OF BEAUTY & WELLNESS
VICI BEAUTY SCHOOL

VICI BEAUTY SCHOOL

VISIONS IN HAIR DESIGN

WISCONSIN ACADEMY

ELECTROLOGY SCHOOLS:

EAU CLAIRE INSTITUTE OF ELECTROLOGY
RIVER ROCK ELECTROLOGY INSTITUTE

MANICURING SCHOOLS:

CAROL TURNER NAIL TRAINING INSTITUTE
ELITE NAIL SCHOOL & TRAINING CENTER
JUST NAILS TRAINING CENTER

MADISON NAIL TECH ACADEMY

MIDWEST INSTITUTE OF NAIL TECHNOLOGY

NAILS BY SHARON SCHOOL OF NAIL TECHNOLOGY

AESTHETICS SCHOOLS
ACADEMY OF ADVANCED ESTHETICS

ALEXANDER THOMAS ACADEMY OF SKIN CARE

MEQUON/THIENSVILLE SCHOOL OF ESTH

STREET ADDRESS

2310 W COURT ST
25 W MAIN ST

41115108™ ST

1780 S KOELLER ST

525 N WESTHILL BLVD

2575 W MASON

6414 ODANA RD

1034 S18™ ST

5655S27™ ST

306 STATE ST

230 MC CARTHY RD

139 N BROADWAY AVE

232 WATER ST # 120

3450 S PACKERLAND DR

1008 4™ AVE W

7995 W LAYTON AVE

2358 E SPRINGS DR SUITE 300
3355 W COLLEGE AVE

3408 MALL DR

370380™ ST

566 THEATRE RD

1930 GRAND AVE

2000 W SILVERNAIL RD

327 E ST PAUL AVE

353 E CAMPUS MALL

5780 N PORT WASHINGTON RD
7213 W BURLEIGH

880 FRONTAGE RD

2005 HIGHLAND AVE
2523 W FOLSOM ST

2016 W COURT ST

1719 THIERER RD

2990 CAHILL MAIN

632 S WHITNEY WAY
20101 W BLUEMOUND RD
208 N MAIN ST

1711 HOLIDAY DR
13500 W CAPITOL DR
11135 N WAUWATOSA RD

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

(Regulated by the Wisconsin Technical College System Board)

Chippewa Valley Tech College

Fox Valley Technical College
Gateway Technical College

Madison Area Technical College
Mid-State Technical College
Milwaukee Area Tech College
Moraine Park Technical College
Nicolet Area Technical College
Southwest Wisconsin Technical College
Waukesha County Technical College
Western Wisconsin Technical College
WI Indianhead Tech College

WI Indianhead Tech College
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620 W Clairemont Ave
1825 N Bluemound Dr
1001 S Main St

211 N Carroll St

500 32nd St, North
1015 N 6th St

235 N National Ave
PO Box 518

Bronson Blvd

800 Main St

400 7" St N

1900 College Dr

600 N 21st St

CITY STATE
JANESVILLE Wi
WAUPUN Wi
GREENFIELD Wi
OSHKOSH Wi
APPLETON Wi
GREEN BAY WI
MADISON WI
MANITOWOC Wi
MILWAUKEE Wi
BELOIT WI
APPLETON Wi
GREEN BAY Wi
BARABOO Wi
GREEN BAY Wi
MONROE Wi
GREENFIELD Wi
MADISON Wi
APPLETON WI
EAU CLAIRE WI
KENOSHA Wi
ONALASKA WI
WAUSAU Wi
WAUKESHA WI
MILWAUKEE Wi
MADISON Wi
GLENDALE WI
MILWAUKEE WI
PESHTIGO Wi
EAU CLAIRE WI
EAU CLAIRE Wi
JANESVILLE Wi
MADISON WI
MADISON Wi
MADISON Wi
BROOKFIELD WI
RICE LAKE Wi
JANESVILLE Wi
BROOKFIELD Wi
MEQUON Wi
Eau Claire WI
Appleton Wi
Racine WI
Madison WI
Wisconsin Rapids WI
Milwaukee WI
Fond du Lac WI
Rhinelander WI
Fennimore WI
Pewaukee WI
La Crosse Wi
Rice Lake Wi
Superior WI

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing

CODE

53548
53963
53228
54902
54914
54304
53717
54220
53202
53511
54914
54303
53913
54324
53566
53220
53704
54915
54701
53142
54650
54401
53072
53202
53715
53217
53210
54157

54701
54703

53548
53704
53711
53711
53045
54868

53545
53005
53092

54701-1098
54912
53403
53703
54494
53203
54935
54501
53809
53072
54601
54868
54880



